179 180
n ≈ 2900/1450 rpm
WQV
◆ New cutting submersible sewage pumps design
◆ Equipped with vortex alloy impeller with 48HR(hardness)
◆ Better hydraulic characteristics
◆ Pump case in heavy gauge robust cast iron HT250
◆ Casing resistant to abrasion and long-lasting

MODEL/MODELO/MODÈLE
Power
Potencia/
Puissance
Rated Q Rated H
RPM
DN Max Solid
KGS
DIM
Single-phase
Monofásico/Monophasé
Three-phase
Trifásico/Triphasé kW hp m³/h m mm mm cm
40WQV10-10-0.75D 40WQV10-10-0.75 0.75 1 10 10 2900 40 25 22.5 48*20*22
40WQV12-10-1.1D 40WQV12-10-1.1 1.1 1.5 12 10 2900 40 25 23.7 48*20*22
50WQV10-10-0.75D 50WQV10-10-0.75 0.75 1 10 10 2900 50 25 22.5 48*20*22
50WQV12-10-1.1D 50WQV12-10-1.1 1.1 1.5 12 10 2900 50 25 23.7 48*20*22
50WQV15-15-1.5D 50WQV15-15-1.5 1.5 2 15 15 2900 50 25 36.5 60*27*25
- 50WQV9-22-2.2 2.2 3 9 22 2900 50 25 40.1 61*29*29
- 65WQV25-15-2.2 2.2 3 25 15 2900 65 25 41.4 61*29*29
- 80WQV45-9-2.2 2.2 3 45 9 2900 80 30 43.4 61*29*29
- 50WQV20-22-3 3 4 20 22 2900 50 25 45.8 63*26*30
- 65WQV35-15-3 3 4 35 15 2900 65 25 46.6 63*26*30
- 80WQV43-13-3 3 4 43 13 2900 80 30 47.4 63*26*30
- 65WQV25-22-4 4 5.5 25 22 2900 65 25 52.2 64*29*32
- 80WQV45-17-4 4 5.5 45 17 2900 80 30 52.9 64*29*32
- 80WQV30-25-4 4 5.5 30 25 2900 80 30 53.5 64*29*32
- 80WQV45-20-5.5 5.5 7.5 45 20 2900 80 30 62.5 73*29*34
- 100WQV65-15-5.5 5.5 7.5 65 15 2900 100 35 63.6 73*29*34
- 80WQV45-22-7.5 7.5 10 45 22 2900 80 30 72 73*31*35
- 100WQV100-13-7.5 7.5 10 100 13 2900 100 35 73.5 73*31*35
- 100WQV80-25-11 11 15 80 25 1450 100 40 187 96*53*44
- 150WQV150-15-11 11 15 150 15 1450 150 45 201 101*52*42
- 100WQV80-30-15 15 20 80 30 1450 100 40 208 100*53*44
- 150WQV200-15-15 15 20 200 15 1450 150 45 222 105*52*42
- 150WQV250-15-18.5 18.5 25 250 15 1450 150 45 286 115*57*44
- 200WQV350-12-18.5 18.5 25 350 12 1450 200 50 294 120*58*46
- 150WQV300-15-22 22 30 300 15 1450 150 45 307 125*57*44
- 200WQV400-10-22 22 30 400 10 1450 200 55 324 120*58*46
- 200WQV350-15-30 30 40 350 15 1450 200 55 440 135*57*67
- 250WQV600-10-30 30 40 600 10 1450 250 65 440 140*60*67
50 Hz  n≈2900/1450 1/min